## MIL000007850

(	Requestor's Name)				
(	Address)				
(	Address)				
(	City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(	Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800290790528

09/30/16--01023--002 \*\*125.00

16 SEP 30 PH 1: 43

T WASHINGTON OCT 0 3 2016

## COVER LETTER

TO:

ro:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	Alore, LLC
301301	Name of Limited Liability Company
	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of e, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Christie Hancock
	Name of Person
	Alore, LLC dba Calhoun Compunding Pharmacy
	Firm/Company
	8260 NW 27th Street, Ste #403 Attn: Christie Hancock
<u>-</u>	Address
	Doral, FL 33122
	City/State and Zip Code
	licensing@calhoun-rx.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For fu	ner information concerning this matter, please call:
	Christie Hancock 877 814-5459
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
Enclo	d is a check for the following amount:  ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate  Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Alore, LLC						
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company	; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		
Alore Calhoun of Florida,						
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the put or "LLC.")	rpose of transacting bus	siness in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must inc	lude "Lim	ited
2. Alabama		3. 47-09804				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liabilit	у	(FEI number, if applicable)	)		
4				_		
	(Date first transacted b (See sections 605.0904 &	usiness in Florida, if pri . 605.0905, F.S. to deter	or to registration.) mine penalty liability)			
5. 990 Commercial St SE	Attn: Christie Hancock Dir.	of Lic.		~		
Salem, OR 97302				Se	_	
	(Street Addres	s of Principal Office)		TEN.	8	
6				125 (m.) 152 (m.)	- 땅	1
8260 NW 27 St Ste #46	03 Attn: Christie Hancock, E	oral, FL 33122		<b>28</b> 28 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38	30	
<del>_</del>	(Mai	ling Address)	<del></del>	- <u>m</u> ei	PH D	ļ J
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent	(P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)	X07 V.1S	PH 1: 43	
Name;	Corporation Service Comp	any		DE	ည်	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301 (Zip code)			
B	(City	/)	(Zip code)	=		
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	gistered agent and to accept	service of process fo	er the above stated limited liabi	lity comp	any at the	place
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	tion, I hereby accept the app was of all statutes relative to	ointment as registere	ed agent and agree to act in the plete performance of my duties	is capacity	y. I furth	er agree
accept the obligations of i	ns of all sidiales relative to ny position as registered ago	ant.		, ana 1 an	ı jamınai	· wun an
	$\langle M \rangle$		chelsey Martine st Vice President			
	VI VY	egistered agent's signati	st Vice President	-		
0. 771						
	city and address of the perso		•			
Zachary Schiffman, CEO/	Manager, 8260 NW 27 St S	te #401 Attn: Christic	e Hancock, Doral, FL 33122			
John Harroff, Manager, 82	260 NW 27 St Ste #401 Attn	: Christie Hancock, D	Ooral, FL 33122			
Camilo Horvilleur, Manag	ger, 8260 NW 27 St Ste #401	Attn: Christie Hanco	ock, Doral, FL 33122			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized, (If the submitted)	0 days old, duly authen the certificate is in a fo	enticated by the official having oreign language, a translation of	custody of the certif	f records i icate und	in the er oath
	Signa	ature of an authorized po	erson	-		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 6 the Department of State con	.05.0203 (1) (b), Flori stitutes a third degree	ida Statutes. I am aware that any felony as provided for in s.817	false info .155, F.S.	rmation	
		achary Schiffman, CE	· •	-		

Typed or printed name of signee

John H. Merrill
Secretary of State

P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

## STATE OF ALABAMA

I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Alore, LLC was formed in Calhoun County, Alabama on June 18, 2014. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 312-199. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.

16 SEP 30 PM 1: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AND SSEEF FLORIDA



20160921000014430

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

9/21/2016

Date

X 74. Menill

John H. Merrill

**Secretary of State**